
1 デイリー　スカイラー海聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 3 51.22 20.72 30.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo<< << 3.10 -0.44 2.66-2 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.242 0 0 1 1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.32 1.48-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.08 3.32-1 -1 0 0 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 0 0

8 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 0 0 -2

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 0 0 0

21.10 20.72

Skating Skills 2.00 3.102.50 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.952.75 3.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.103.00 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.002.75 4.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.103.00 4.00 2.50 3.00 3.00

30.50

2 原      大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 1 48.20 19.90 28.80 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.33 3.63-1 -2 -4 -2 -3

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.44 1.24-2 -3 -4 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 -1 1 0 0

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.31 1.39-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 0 -1 -1

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.40 1.04-2 -3 -4 -2 -3

8 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.22 1.92-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

21.62 19.90

Skating Skills 2.00 2.852.50 3.75 2.75 2.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.752.75 3.75 2.50 2.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.953.00 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.902.75 4.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.953.00 4.00 2.50 2.25 3.00

28.80

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 乾      晟太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 39.71 12.01 28.20 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 0 1 0 1

2 2T 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 0 1 1 1

7 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

9 CSp1* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.76 12.01

Skating Skills 2.00 2.802.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.702.50 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.802.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.902.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.902.75 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

28.20

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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